WHEEBERR - BoRFTED D~ R EHZERR

Inage Kaigan Sta, Makuhari New City — Narita Airport Line

THEBFAR - RN O~ PR ZE B4R

Inage Kaigan Sta, Makuhari New City — Narita Airport

-6/8 ~ ZHDHEHEAR
(Suspended for the time being)

FEHDH

REX 1 JRAK/\X / Keisei Bus
BkZE : pHZEA3ZE / Narita Airport Transport

FE  |FREAT
gg (FEPARGSE _ s34 | = 2%
(M- XA) [Bus stop / Operating companies
HESEI=IIN
TS £ 5:50 | 6:40 7:25
Inagekaigan Sta.
o % 5:55 | 6:45 7:30
Kemigawahama Sta.
BIRRA AT TS
7 £ 5:59 | 6:49 7:34
Makuhari Baytown
Bk W TR
) ¥ |2 |2 |2
Makuhari Messe Central
MRTIL 1 —A—5 @k
i _ _ e 6:02 | L !
Hotel New Otani Makuhari
1000 |RTILITSZDX ]
(112500 |Hotel Francs ® 6:03 L L
AT - NI\ A
TNT- > > 5 6:04 . .
Hotel the Manhattan
RTILTT—oF D — ok
i 7 _ ) 6:05 | | l
Hotel Green Tower Makuhari
VIURFIL&RUY—K
i _ ) 6:14 | L !
APA Hotel&Resort (Tokyo Bay Makuhari)
RTILXT IS T =R
it _ ) 620 | L !
Hotel Springs Makuhari
e . % 6:25 | 6:57 7:42
Kaihimmakuhari Sta.
TBE3T—=JI)L
I _ = 7:02 | 7:34 8:19
Narita Airport (3rd traveler Terminal )
Tae2 S —=J )L
— E‘ZEE % 7 i . = 7:05 7:37 8:22
Narita Airport (2nd traveler Terminal )
Taml T —=J )L
— EEEE % =7 ) = 7:10 | 7:42 8:27
Narita Airport (1st traveler Terminal )

RHZEE~mRFTEND - TREBER
Narita Airport — Makuhari New City, Inage

E 4=

g
(A-KA)

Kaigan Sta.

‘?'EEIFJ /Lgffl'n*i

Bus stop / Operating companies

RHZEEE3IY—=F)L
Narita Airport (3rd traveler Terminal )

RRHZEEE2Y —=F )L
Narita Airport (2nd traveler Terminal )

RHZEEE1IY—=F)L
Narita Airport (1st traveler Terminal )

1,000
(/1 72500)

RAILX T T ek

Hotel Springs Makuhari
;ﬁ},E%EéER-»

Kaihimmakuhari Sta.

VIURFIL&UY -k
APA Hotel&Resort (Tokyo Bay Makuhari)

NI 21 —FA—-FHZF
Hotel New Otani Makuhari

INFILISZ2 DX
Hotel Francs

AT - Y2\
Hotel the Manhattan

R T—F T —k
Hotel Green Tower Makuhari

iRy TR
Makuhari Messe Central

BRI
Makuhari Baytown

al

Kemigawahama Sta.
i %;%i.%}i

Inagekaigan Sta.

O | m | O | o | o | o | o | mf [ o | O | o | ¢ | o | &

*:FEHDOHAEFT(HL, 12.730~1./3I%EFT4L)
¥ INRIFIRANEEDOHEE, HHIKXI0AEAIZYY EIFERYETS,
X INERRFRIOESEHRD ., —ACTEFEZEEINSGEINEEE (KNEEQOHEEE) AVETY,

(

o
N

N

0000
S,
99.9.9.

CLXK

000
%

’.
%

‘
%
%

D

9
X

N

|
-
X

K&

K X)
V%9
00
0

’.
—

s
B

s,

%

12:47

13:32

74

3
D
D

25+« : 5(d2F+/\UX / Chiba City Bus

)
Q5

@
9
0‘

O

()
G
‘
A Q“

12:55 (Wb

\‘
L

%%
%

X
%

PR X

&

Rk

1 ‘-IL Bl 20:05

“‘II‘ N 20:10

‘-Il‘ Bl 20:15

‘Ill‘ 20:15
i) Gl 20:19

i GEN 20:23

illl‘ 21:01
i-I‘ 21:05
vkl 21:09

KA

ilL
GI 40
20445

’0

=
ol ok
B

2 >||‘ 0



